Healthcare
Power Supplies
EMEA - Edition 2
Trusted • Innovative • Reliable
The heart of your
medical application
TDK-Lambda is one of the oldest and most
trusted manufacturers of high quality healthcare

•	Up to 5 configurable outputs
Model Output power Number of outputs* Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Cooling Standby supply
NV175 175W 1 – 5 0.9 – 28Vdc 90 – 264Vac 3 years Optional 5V or 12V
NV175M 175W 1 – 3 3.3 – 28Vdc 90 – 264Vac 3 years N/A
NV350 350W 1 – 6 3.2 – 64Vdc 90 – 264Vac 3 years Optional 5V or 12V
NV700 700W 1 – 8 3.2 – 64Vdc 90 – 264Vac 3 years Optional 5V or 12V
*including auxiliary outputs
 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate www.emea.lambda.tdk.com10
CUS-M Series
Models from 30W to 1500W
•	Safety Certifications EN62368-1 and EN60601-1
•	Suitable for B and BF rated equipment (2 x MOPP)
•	Models suitable for Class I and Class II installations
•	�Peak power ratings up to 30 minutes (CUS400M),
up to 1000W (CUS350MP-1000)
•	Class B conducted and radiated EMI
•	High efficiency up to 94%
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Size Mechanical format Warranty Cooling
CUS30M 30W 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, enclosed 3 years
CUS60M 60W 5, 12, 15, 18, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, enclosed 3 years
CUS100ME 100W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
enclosed
5 years
CUS150M 150W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS200M 200 – 250W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3x5“ Open frame, L bracket, enclosed 3 years
CUS350M 350 – 420W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3.4x7.5“ U-channel, enclosed 3 years
CUS350MP 350 – 1000W 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3.46x7.2“ Open frame, enclosed 5 years
CUS400M 400W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3x5“ Open frame, baseplate, U-channel,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS600M 600W 12, 19, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3x5“ Open frame, enclosed with end fan 5 years
CUS1500M 1500W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 5x10.3“ Enclosed 7 years
NEW
NEW
GXE600 Series

•	Ceramic start-up cap
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Cooling
ZMS100 100W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years
DTM Series
Desktop power supplies
•	�Safety Certifications 60601-1, 60601-1-11
and 62368-1 model dependant
•	Suitable for B and BF rated equipment
•	Protection Class I or II
•	ErP tier 2 and DOE Level VI compliant models
•	Wide range AC input
Model Output power Output voltage Warranty Average efficiency No load power  Protection Class
DTM36 25 – 30W 5, 9, 12, 13.5, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 3 years 85 – 88% <0.075W II
DTM65-D 40 – 65W 5, 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 3 years >89% <0.15W I
DTM65-C8 40 – 65W 5, 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48Vdc 3 years >88% <0.21W II
DTM110-C 105 – 110W 12, 13.5, 15, 19, 20, 24Vdc 2 years >89% <0.15W I
DTM110-C8 105 – 110W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 3 years >89% <0.15W II
DTM165 160 – 165W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 2 years >87% <0.5W I
DTM250 250W 12, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48, 54Vdc 3 years >89% <0.15W I
DTM300 300W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48, 54Vdc 3 years >88% <0.5W I & II
www.emea.lambda.tdk.com 15
KMS-A Series
PCB mount power supplies
• Safety Certifications 60601-1 and 62368-1

RWS1000B/ME Enclosed - End fan 1000 1 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 Class I
QS4 - QS7 Enclosed - End fan 600 -1200W 1 12, 24, 48 Class I
QM4 Enclosed - End fan (configurable) 550 - 650 1 - 10 2.8 - 105.6 Class I
QM5 Enclosed - End fan (configurable) 700 - 1200 1 - 12 2.8 - 105.6 Class I
QM7 Enclosed - End fan (configurable) 1200 - 1500 1 - 16 2.8 - 105.6 Class I
QM8 Enclosed - End fan (configurable) 1200 - 1500 1 - 18 2.8 - 105.6 Class I
QM8B Enclosed - End fan (configurable) 1200 - 2000 1 - 18 2.8 - 105.6 Class I
RWS1500B/ME Enclosed - End fan 1500 1 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 Class I
AC-DC External / Desktop
Product Series Description Output
power [W]
Outputs Output voltage [Vdc] Dimensions [WxLxH] Protection
Class
Cooling
DTM36-C8 External adapter 25 – 36 1 5, 9, 12, 13.5, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48 2.36 x 4.17 x 1.22” Class II
DTM65-C8 External adapter 40 – 65 1 5, 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48 2.36 x 4.17 x 1.22” Class II
DTM65-D External adapter 40 – 65 1 5, 12, 15, 19, 24, 36, 48 2.72 x 5.2 x 1.57” Class I
DTM110-C External adapter 90 – 110 1 12, 13.5, 15, 19, 20, 24 2.55 x 6.7 x 1.51” Class I
DTM110-C8 External adapter 105 – 110 1 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48 2.48 x 5.5 x 1.29” Class II
DTM165-C External adapter 160 – 165 1 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48 3.35 x 6.7 x 1.73” Class I
DTM250-D External adapter 250 1 12, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48, 54 3.54 x 7.87 x 1.77” Class I
DTM300-D External adapter 300 1 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48, 54 4.4 x 8.75 x 1.77” Class I or Class II
WMM30 Wall mount 25 - 30 1 5, 9, 12, 15, 18, 24 2.28 x 3.8 x 1.7 Class II
DC-DC
Product Series Description Output
power [W]

Product Series Operator-/ Patient-Protection Isolation Earth Leakage current Suitable for B and BF rated equipment* Working altitude up to Protection Class
Input to Ground Output to Ground Input to Output Input to Ground Output to Ground Input to Output B BF Medical
AC-DC
CM4 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP functional isolation 4kVac 1.5kVac 500Vdc <200µA 3000m Class I
CUS30M/ 60M/ 100ME/ 150M/ 400M 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 4kVac 1.5kVac 1.5kVac <250µA 5000m Class I & Class II
CUS200M/ 350M/ 350MP-1000 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 4kVac 2kVac 1.5kVac <300µA 4000m Class I
CUS600M 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 4kVac 2kVac 1.5kVac <200µA 5000m Class I & Class II
CUS1500M 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 4kVac 2kVac 1.5kVac <300µA 4000m Class I
DTM36-C8 2 x MOPP Class II Class II 4kVac Class II Class II Class II 5000m Class II
DTM65-D 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP ground connection or optional 1 x MOPP 4kVac 1.5kVac ground connection or 1.5kVac <300µA 5000m Class I
DTM65-C8 2 x MOPP Class II Class II 4kVac Class II Class II Class II 3000m Class II
DTM110-C 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP functional isolation 4kVac 1.5kVac 500Vdc <300µA 3000m Class I
DTM110-C8 2 x MOPP Class II Class II 4kVac Class II Class II Class II 5000m Class II
DTM165-C 2 x MOPP I x MOOP functional isolation 4kVac 1.5kVac 500Vdc <300µA 3000m Class I
DTM250-D 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP or optional ground connection 4kVac 1.5kVac 1.5kVac (optional ground connection) <300µA 5000m Class I
DTM300-D1 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 4kVac 1.5kVac 1.5kVac <300µA 5000m Class I or Class II
DTM300-D2 2 x MOPP Class II Class II 4kVac Class II Class II Class II 5000m Class I or Class II
EFE300M, EFE400M 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 4kVac 1.5kVac 1.5kVac <300µA 3000m Class I
GXE600 2 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 1 x MOPP 4kVac 2kVac 1.5kVac <300µA 5000m Class I
KMS-A 2 x MOPP Class II Class II 4kVac Class II Class II Class II N/A N/A 5000m Class II